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9. SLOVENSKI DAN NA GROBNIKU 2013.

Slobodni trening
Practice started at 16:10:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
18.5.2013. 16:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:47.794 16:31:16.869
(195) Fabrizio PELLIZON 4 1:48.489 +0.695 16:33:05.358
1 1:35.716 +3.019 16:15:36.997 5 1:49.494 +1.700 16:34:54.852
2 1:34.181 +1.484 16:17:11.178 p6 2:12.699 +24.905 16:37:07.551
3 1:33.247 +0.550 16:18:44.425
4 1:33.420 +0.723 16:20:17.845 (69) Miran JELEN
5 1:33.230 +0.533  16:21:51.075 1 1:54.013 +1.107  16:13:25.833
6 1:32.697 16:23:23.772 2 1:55.233 +2.327 16:15:21.066
7 1:34.393 +1.696  16:24:58.165 3 1:52.906 16:17:13.972
8 1:33.847 +1.150 16:26:32.012 4 1:53.821 +0.915 16:19:07.793
9 1:33.472 +0.775 16:28:05.484 p5 2:16.821 +23.915 16:21:24.614
p10 1:54.160 +21.463 16:29:59.644
11 18:03.998  +16:31.301 16:48:03.642 (16) Janko SMREKAR
12 1:34.828 +2.131 16:49:38.470 1 1:59.146 +0.080 16:37:51.699
13 1:33.609 +0.912 16:51:12.079 2 2:02.889 +3.823 16:39:54.588
14 1:33.447 +0.750  16:52:45.526 3 2:02.176 +3.110 16:41:56.764
p15 1:52.752 +20.055 16:54:38.278 p4 2:17.739 +18.673 16:44:14.503
5 7:25.293  +5:26.227 16:51:39.796
(21) Sretko VIRANT 6 2:02.790 +3.724 16:53:42.586
1 1:44.727 +3.775 16:32:05.494 7 1:59.066 16:55:41.652
2 1:41.340 +0.388 16:33:46.834 8 1:59.592 +0.526 16:57:41.244
3 1:41.620 +0.668 16:35:28.454
4 1:41.278 +0.326 16:37:09.732
5 1:40.952 16:38:50.684
6 1:41.701 +0.749 16:40:32.385
7 1:42.389 +1.437 16:42:14.774
8 1:44.013 +3.061 16:43:58.787
p9 1:58.350 +17.398 16:45:57.137
(52) Peter KOCJANCIC
1 1:44.648 +3.290 16:22:05.430
2 1:41.358 16:23:46.788
3 1:42.782 +1.424  16:25:29.570
p4 2:06.014 +24.656  16:27:35.584
p5 2:35.226 +53.868 16:30:10.810
(26) Miri KRAINC
1 1:47.805 +1.872 16:27:48.433
2 1:46.413 +0.480 16:29:34.846
3 1:46.885 +0.952 16:31:21.731
4 1:45.933 16:33:07.664
5 1:46.806 +0.873 16:34:54.470
p6 2:11.217 +25.284  16:37:05.687
(25) Dominik ZELE
1 2:07.110 +19.988 16:16:49.561
2:01.188 +14.066 16:18:50.749
3 1:58.235 +11.113 16:20:48.984
4 1:53.143 +6.021 16:22:42.127
5 1:54.579 +7.457 16:24:36.706
6 1:59.443 +12.321 16:26:36.149
7 1:52.782 +5.660 16:28:28.931
p8 2:25.006 +37.884  16:30:53.937
9 11:32.134  +9:45.012 16:42:26.071
10 1:55.709 +8.587 16:44:21.780
11 1:50.105 +2.983 16:46:11.885
12 1:52.356 +5.234 16:48:04.241
13 1:48.542 +1.420 16:49:52.783
14 1:48.235 +1.113 16:51:41.018
15 1:47.403 +0.281 16:53:28.421
16 1:47.122 16:55:15.543
p17 2:05.440 +18.318 16:57:20.983
(29) Tomaz GULJA
1 1:48.885 +1.091 16:27:35.635
2 1:53.440 +5.646 16:29:29.075
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